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516x1203x1141x495

510x495x1160x547

450x1200x1363x520

14 20 10-27

8 4-11 80 200 159

80 200 3966-17 82 200 327

MB 100 G

MBN

MB 120 G

kW

kW

kW<kW<

<kW<

<kW<kg

kg

kg

≥ 500 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

≥ 900 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

≥ 1000 cm2

≥ 800 cm2
27

21

11108,01

105,4

105,4

EEI

EEI

EEIPM

PM

PM
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545x854x1470x632545x654x1470x632

NBC 8NBC 7

87

9

3,5-103-9

4-11

8383

84

200200

200

238188

235

NBC 10NBC 9

kWkW

kWkW

<kW<<kW<

<kW<<kW<

kgkg

kgkg

545x554x1470x732430x512x1066x730

≥ 500 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

≥ 500 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

≥ 500 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

≥ 500 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

10 5-13 83 200 275

29 105,4

EEIPM

22 105,4

EEIPM

38 106,71

EEIPM

38 105,4

EEIPM
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606x1132x1034x449

625x900x759x487

450x676x543x306

ZIBI

11 124,5-14 6,8-1780 70180 200157 133

MILA

BASIA

JAŚ

kW

kW

kW

kW

<kW<

<kW<

<kW<

<kW<

kg

kg

kg

kg

458x765x876x537

≥ 500 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

16 7 3,3-9,9 71 150 828-22 71 200 187

≥ 900 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

≥ 900 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

≥ 1000 cm2

≥ 800 cm2

38 105,4

EEIPM

21 93,66

EEIPM

67 92,35

EEIPM

67 93,66

EEIPM

14



18



490x600x914x445 543x652x833x453

540x700x968x476 561x700x848x480

510x800x969x476

10 12 6-15,5 81 200 1555-13 80 180 190

FRANEK 10 ZUZIA ECO

FRANEK 12 ZOSIA ECO

FRANEK 14

kW kW

kW kW

kW

<kW< <kW<

<kW< <kW<

<kW<

kg kg

kg kg

kg

12 12

14

5-14,5 6-15,5

6-17

82 83

81

200 200

200

237 194

280

≥ 900 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

≥ 900 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

≥ 900 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

≥ 1000 cm2

≥ 800 cm2

≥ 500 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

25 105,4

EEIPM

34 108,01

EEIPM

19 106,71

EEIPM

16 106,71

EEIPM

22 109,32

EEIPM

533x675x701x396

8 3-10 80 200 115

SMART

kW <kW< kg

≥ 500 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

29 105,4

EEIPM
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515x738x645x384

515x738x810x443 607x750x902x443,5 

491x600x701x360

515x652x810x442

8 80 200 114

WIKTOR

OLIWIA AMELIA

MAJA

ZUZIA

kW

kW kW

kW

<kW<

<kW< <kW<

<kW<

kg

kg kg

kg

14

18 21

7-18

9-23

70

79 75

200

200 200

110

166 181

≥ 900 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

≥ 900 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

ANTEK

10 6-13 62 180 91

kW <kW< kg

491x600x622x334

≥ 500 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

3-10

kW <kW< kg

16 7,5-21 76 200 150

≥ 1000 cm2

≥ 800 cm2

≥ 1000 cm2

≥ 800 cm2

≥ 1000 cm2

≥ 800 cm2
11,5-29

99,7 81,91

EEIPM

23 105,4

EEIPM

- 100,18

EEIPM

80,6 98,88

EEIPM

99,7 92,35

EEIPM

31 104,1

EEIPM
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515x652x644x383

607x750x737x384 

1118x759x1118x365

12 8-16 70 200 103

ERYK

FELIX

MAJA WIEżA

kW

kW

kW

<kW<

<kW<

<kW<

kg

kg

kg

16

15

8-22 73

71

200

200

135

155

≥ 900 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

≥ 900 cm2

≥ 700 cm2

≥ 1000 cm2

≥ 800 cm2

7-19,5

99,7 92,35

EEIPM

99,7 96,27

EEIPM

55,8 93,66

EEIPM

21



515x738x868x471

491x600x677x380 

515x738x703x421 

OLIWIA PW 17 / OLIWIA PW 22  

ANTEK PW 8

WIKTOR PW 12

200
200

171
181

kW <kW< kg

12 6-15 728 200 129

kW <kW< kg

8 4-10 727 180 103

kW <kW< kg

8-23
11-29

17
22

75
75

13
18

kW

kW

kW

116 94,96

EEIPM

116 94,96

EEIPM

44,2
60,9

98,88
98,88

EEIPM
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410x536x557x413

529x766x660x546 508x362x685x548

500x578x630x490

491x666x629x382KOZA K7

KOZA K9 KOZA K10

KOZA K6

KOZA K8

KOZA K5 510x452x628x406

8 7-11 76 130 150

kW <kW< kg

5,5-9

kW <kW< kg

7 76 130 118

9 5-11 75 130 127

kW <kW< kg

5 3-8 71 130 79

kW <kW< kg

kW <kW< kg

10 6-13 75 130-150 109

kW <kW< kg

5,5-13,510 75 130 165

40 100,18

EEIPM

187 93,66

EEIPM

14 98,90

EEIPM

88,9 100,18

EEIPM

88,9 100,18

EEIPM

19 98,88

EEIPM

40



46
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